
stream33.com 05/24
Due to continuing product improvements, 
specifications may change without notice.

NEED HELP?    For customer service and warranty information please visit stream33.com

1/2" PEX-A Rough In Tub Valve

HD E F G

NO. DWG.NO. NAME MATERIAL

2
3

1

111340211007

C0_19UNC24X0_587X01

111340211008

ABS

ABS

5 DT-001 Plug POM

6 R41X1_78X03 Oring EPDM

7 JZ-001 Brass

8 L21X14_5X01G Nut Brass

9
10 111340081016

111340081013-2

Support Q235

Brass

Zinc AlloyNut1113402110014
Excutcheon

Screw

Cover

Stainless Steel

Stop Valve

Body

CBA

4

3

5 

8

7
6

 3 

4 
2

10 
9 

1

A CB

 2 

 1 

D E G

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
ALL GDT PER ASME STD. Y14.5M-1994

SCALE DRW SIZE SHEET

ProE/CREO

CAD SYSTEM

ENGINEER DESIGNER

DRAWING

JUN-25-23

CLASS

3 )VOLUME (in

D 11.000

F

H

DESCRIPTION

FINISH

NUMBER

 OF 1

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED - BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
FLOW RATE

F

4

3

QTY

1
2
1

1
1

2
1

1
1

1

1

2

REV.

A

SEE DETAILS

N/A

S33RITVPBPEXAG3-WS 
1/2 in PEX A Rough In Tub Valve

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

2
1

Part 
#

Replacement Part Name

1 111340211008 Cover

2 C0_19UNC24X0_587X01 Screw

3 111340211007 Escutcheon

4 111340211001 Nut

5 DT-001 Plug

6 R41X1_78X03 O-ring

7 JZ-001 Stop Valve

8 L21X14_5X01G Nut

9 111340081013-2 Body

10 111340081016 Support


