

## 1/2" PEX-A Rough In Tub Valve

Part #	Replacement Part	Name
1	111340211008	Cover
2	C0_19UNC24X0_587X01	Screw
3	111340211007	Escutcheon
4	111340211001	Nut
5	DT-001	Plug
6	R41X1_78X03	O-ring
7	JZ-001	Stop Valve
8	L21X14_5X01G	Nut
9	111340081013-2	Body
10	111340081016	Support

